
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

31 

110 

10 

34 

211 

0 

70 

82 

90 

06 

44 

128 

7D 

116 

88D 

315 

57 

159 

58 

51 

291 

8 

Name 

James Stiehr 

Lisa Hansen 

Dennis Firestone 

George C. Balbach/Mark Eskuche 

Charles Guest 

George F. Balbach 

Vic Skirmants 

Jeff Fisher/Andrew Egan 

Mike Zubko 

Skott Burkland 

Hal & Ray Nichols 

Shea Brown/John Baucom 

Mike Fisher 

John Hasty 

Robert Mocas 

Michael Slutz 

Lee Poseidon 

Andrew Manganaro 

Graham & Owen Adelman 

Sharon Adelman 

Kim Madrid 

Marcus Pillion 

Class 

2FF 

8BP 

2CF 

3CP 

8CP 

3CP 

3CP 

8BP 

3CP 

8BP 

8BS 

1FP 

3DP 

3EP 

3CP 

8BP 

3BS 

1CS 

5FM 

3DP 

2CF 

3CP 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

5 

4 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

6 

Laps 

32 

32 

32 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

28 

28 

25 

17 

15 

11 

2 

Best Tm 

1:36.750 

1:39.687 

1:40.496 

1:45.656 

1:40.883 

1:42.823 

1:45.041 

1:41.922 

1:44.523 

1:47.862 

1:48.233 

1:48.621 

1:51.612 

1:50.307 

1:54.199 

1:48.192 

1:53.550 

1:49.343 

1:41.002 

1:54.123 

1:41.631 

1:53.888 

Year 

1969 

1969 

1976 

1961 

1981 

1960 

1961 

1964 

1961 

1969 

1971 

1974 

1960 

1959 

1969 

1986 

1971 

1972 

1962 

1965 

1978 

1960 

Make/Model 

Winkelmann WDF1 

Porsche 911S 

Crossle FF 

Porsche 356 

Mazda RX7 

Porsche 356 

Porsche 356B 

Lotus Elan 26R 

Porsche 356 

Porsche 911 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Fiat 128 

Austin Healey 3000 

Triumph TR3A 

Alfa Romeo Spyder 

Mazda RX7 

Alfa Romeo GT Junior 

Alfa Romeo GTA 

Lotus 23B 

Turner MKIII 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Porsche 356 B Coupe 

Engine 

1600cc 

2200cc 

1600cc 

1621cc 

12A 

1600cc 

1620cc 

1558cc 

1621cc 

1991cc 

2000cc 

1500cc 

2960cc 

2188cc 

2000cc 

13B 

1750cc 

1290cc 

1601cc 

1536cc 

1600cc 

1620cc 

Hometown 

Evergreen CO 

Chicago IL 

Yorba Linda CA 

Lake Forest IL 

Greensboro NC 

Lake Bluff IL 

North Branch MI 

Leland MI 

Medina WA 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Sylvania OH 

Myrtle Beach SC 

Lake Leelanau MI 

Gastonia NC 

Hudson OH 

Bolivar OH 

Cleveland OH 

Xenia OH 

Free Union VA 

Free Union VA 

Rancho Cucamonga CA 

Birmingham MI 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Short Pitstop Penalties of 30 seconds each for: 

#44 - 6 sec short, #90 - 7 sec short, #31 - 8 sec short, #82 - 9 sec short 

Printed: 6/26/2016 9:13:26 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

10.207 

Avg. Speed 

67.936 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.750 

Best Speed 

81.860 

Best Lap by 

31 - James Stiehr 

SVRA 2016 Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Hawk Performance Endurance Series 

Vintage/Classic Endurance Race 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 8:03:57 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/26/2016 08:00 AM 


